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NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Nick D 9 3 0 0.750 1-0 4-0 1653.40 1365.25 2173.15

Mark 9 3 0 0.750 0-0 3-3 1525.70 1286.75 2022.85

Hold My Beer 6 6 0 0.500 0-1 2-4 1540.00 1407.95 2060.15

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

taylormade22 8 4 0 0.667 0-0 3-2 1621.10 1427.85 2020.55

Team 23 6 6 0 0.500 0-0 4-1 1540.60 1393.05 2034.00

Terry B 6 6 0 0.500 0-0 2-2 1500.70 1476.90 1983.45

NFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

West Coast Dirtbags 6 6 0 0.500 1-0 4-2 1398.50 1553.10 1805.80

rodney 5 7 0 0.417 1-0 1-3 1499.40 1590.60 1892.60

DawgPound 4 8 0 0.333 0-2 2-5 1232.45 1312.40 1652.80

NFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Raiders 6 6 0 0.500 2-0 2-4 1530.40 1440.75 2122.95

She-Devil 4 8 0 0.333 1-1 3-2 1244.25 1555.55 1662.35

The Curse 3 9 0 0.250 0-2 3-5 1207.05 1664.15 1728.50

Total Points
Nick D 2173.15

Raiders 2122.95

Hold My Beer 2060.15

Team 23 2034.00

Mark 2022.85

taylormade22 2020.55

Terry B 1983.45

rodney 1892.60

West Coast Dirtbags 1805.80

The Curse 1728.50

She-Devil 1662.35

DawgPound 1652.80
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AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Football Stompers 7 5 0 0.583 1-0 3-2 1420.75 1457.55 1741.40

Liz 5 7 0 0.417 0-2 2-4 1241.30 1478.05 1698.15

Vikings 4 8 0 0.333 1-0 3-3 1271.35 1464.65 1781.95

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

the Little Ninjas 8 4 0 0.667 1-0 5-1 1710.30 1520.20 2270.80

Curtis 8 4 0 0.667 1-0 4-1 1561.70 1355.25 1969.65

DYLAN 4 8 0 0.333 0-2 2-4 1365.90 1513.95 1822.70

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Peace Frogs 8 4 0 0.667 0-1 2-1 1634.90 1507.95 2129.20

Cutting Edge814 7 5 0 0.583 1-0 3-3 1490.90 1349.45 1929.85

Stairway to 7 5 7 0 0.417 1-1 2-6 1488.20 1599.05 1971.25

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Blue Your My Boy 6 6 0 0.500 0-1 2-3 1454.00 1442.95 1939.50

Overpaid QBs 5 7 0 0.417 1-0 2-2 1686.65 1622.40 2245.70

Ditka's Devils 5 7 0 0.417 0-0 3-3 1299.90 1333.65 1741.15

Total Points
the Little Ninjas 2270.80

Overpaid QBs 2245.70

Peace Frogs 2129.20

Stairway to 7 1971.25

Curtis 1969.65

Blue Your My Boy 1939.50

Cutting Edge814 1929.85

DYLAN 1822.70

Vikings 1781.95

Football Stompers 1741.40

Ditka's Devils 1741.15

Liz 1698.15
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